
IGNOU 
REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR 

TEP DEC-2020 

PROGRAMME: BCA COURSE CODE: BCSL021 

DATE: 28.04.2021               TIME: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM Google Meet Code: meet.google.com/ymb-dhmt-zxp 

SN ENRNO NAME STUDY 
  1 195738510 OJUSH VINIT 2101 
  2 190840486 MOHAMMED ASIF HUSSAIN 2101 
  3 195682945 MANMATHNATH BARADA 2101 
  4 195690254 NITIN KUMAR SWAIN 2101 
  5 195694402 P VENKATA RAMANA 2101 
  6 195699806 ANIRUDHA SAHOO 2101 
  7 195716095 SATYABRATA SAMAL 2101 
  8 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU 2103 
  9 195745490 SHIV SOURAV DALAI 2101 
  10 196281010 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY 2101 
  11 196281066 UMANG 2101 
  12 2000588618 MAMATA SWAIN 2101 
  13 2001118162 SUNIL KUMAR MAJHI 2101 
  14 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO 2103 
  15 195678139 POTNURU V S SRINIVAS 2101 
  16 2001118310 CHINAPANA VASUDEBU 2101   

17 2001635503 PRABHUDATTA BEHERA 2108   

18 165044065 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO 2101   

19 175756129 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN 2101   

20 187902209 MAHIAN MAJUMDER 2100   

21 195688566 BISHWAJEET PANDA 2101   

22 196776545 SHREYANSU SAHOO 21212   

23 195752385 JOGENDRA CHHATRIA 2101   

24 198981131 AKHILA NAYAK 2101   

25 195734885 DIPTIPRABHA RANA 2103   

26 177530098 PRABHAT MOHAPATRA 2103   

27 195727310 PURNA CHANDRA PATEL 2103   

28 195752235 MANOJ SAHU 2103   

 

BCSL 21 C Language Programming Lab 

 
 
 
 
 



IGNOU 
REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR 

TEP DEC-2020 

PROGRAMME:  BCA COURSE CODE: BCSL022 

DATE: 28.04.2021                 TIME: 3:30 PM-5:30 PM Google Meet Code: meet.google.com/ymb-dhmt-zxp 

1 ENRNO NAME STUDY 
  2 195738510 OJUSH VINIT 2101 
  3 190840486 MOHAMMED ASIF HUSSAIN 2101 
  4 195682945 MANMATHNATH BARADA 2101 
  5 195690254 NITIN KUMAR SWAIN 2101 
  6 195694402 P VENKATA RAMANA 2101 
  7 195699806 ANIRUDHA SAHOO 2101 
  8 195716095 SATYABRATA SAMAL 2101 
  9 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU 2103 
  10 195745490 SHIV SOURAV DALAI 2101 
  11 196281010 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY 2101 
 

 

12 196281066 UMANG 2101 
 

 

13 2000588618 MAMATA SWAIN 2101 
  14 2001118162 SUNIL KUMAR MAJHI 2101 
  15 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO 2103 
 

 

16 195678139 POTNURU V S SRINIVAS 2101 
  17 2001118310 CHINAPANA VASUDEBU 2101 
   

 

BCSL 22 Assembly Language Programming Lab 

 
 
 
 
 
 


